American Legion Auxiliary



Official Arizona Girls State Alumni Association

Welcome! By filling out this form, you are joining our great association. Please fill out this form, enclose your money order or check for \$4.00, payable to Arizona Girls State and mail to:

American Legion Auxiliary Girls State Alumni Association 4701 N. 19th Ave., Suite 100 Phoenix, AZ 85015

Name:
Address:
/ear Attended Arizona Girls State and High School Attended:
Phone Number:
Email:
What are you doing now?

After mailing in your dues and this form, you will be receiving a membership card that will be valid for one year!